Shilbottle First School

DATES FOR THE Week 33
DIARY 27 May 2016
Tuesday 14 June Reception'’s visit to Alnwick

Garden

Tuesday 21 June Y3 Alnwick

Lindisfarne Middle

Wednesday 22 June

Y3 Alnwick Playhouse

Performance at 6pm

Thursday 23 June

Y1 & Y2 Pupils School Trip

Friday 24 June

Sports Day from 1.30pm

27 - 1 July

Healthy School Week

Tuesday 28 June

Y3 & Y4 Visit Alnwick Garden
Musical Roots

Friday 1 July Y3 & Y4 Athletics Festival
St Michaels School Alnwick
Friday 8 July School Summer Fair

Tuesday 12 July

Y3 & Y4 Sunderland Empire

ATTENDANCE THIS WEEK
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Miss Hedley

STAR OF THE WEEK

Amelia Stewart
Lucy-Jo Hattel
Sian Grimes
Lucy Bell

Milly Jackson
Jacob Johnson

Best Presentation & Handwriting

Rec: Sophie Morris

Year 1: Lily-May Hamblett
Year 2: Gabrielle McTigue
Year 3: Charlie Milton
Year 4: Sophie Bell

Miss Hedley Sophie Bell

Musicol Boots for Year 3 & 2 Pupils
Alnwick Partnership Celebration Day
Tuesday 28th June 2016
Alnwick Gardens
Tickets available from the Alnwick Gardens

IF YOUR CHILD IS POORLY AND
/£ ./  WILLNOT BE IN SCHOOL IT

/o WOULD BE VERY HELPFUL IF
YOU CAN YOU MAKE SURE YOU
CONTACT THE OFFICE OR

LEAVE A VOICE MAIL

Please can you make sure your child comes to
school with a coat, Year 1 pupils still have to
cross the playground to main school for lunch
and pupils did get wet today through the
showers.

YEARS 3 & 4 PUPILS ATHLETICS TOURNAMENT

You can give your consent on-line through
parentmail

y 4

SCHOOL TRIPS

CAN YOU PLEASE MAKE SURE ALL YOUR

PERMISSIONS SLIPS AND PAYMENTS ARE BROUGH

INTO SCHOOL OR PAY THROUGH PARENT-MAIL
WHEN WE RETURN AFTER HALF TERM.

Remember! Don’t forget to kKeep cheCking Facebook and our School Website!

www.shilbottle.northumberland.sch.uk




